SHREE B.D.S ARTS, SCI. & COMM. COLLEGE, PATAN

UNI. EXAM -NOVEMBER 2024 B.A.SEM-3
Time :-8:30 To 11:00
Block | Room TOtal

No. No. SEAT NO.

01 23 (26195 TO 26234 ENG 40

02 24 26235 TO 26247 ENG-13 40
26248 TO 26274 GUJ -27

03 25 126275 TO 26314 GUJ 40

04 25 (26315 TO 26354 GUJ 40

05 26 (26355 TO 26394 GUJ 40

06 33 |26395 TO 26414 GUJ-20 40
26415 TO 26434 HIST -20

07 34 (26435 TO 26474 HIST 40

08 34 (26475 TO 26514 HIST 40

09 35 26515 TO 26554 HIST 40

10 35 126555 TO 26601 HIST 47

11 37 (26602 TO 26646 PSY 45

12 39 (26647 TO 26691 PSY 45




PART

13 38 (63638 TO 63664 ENG-27 45
63665 TO 63682 GUJ-18

14 38 (63683 TO 63695 GUJ-13 55
63696 TO 63734 HIST-39
OLD
70287 ,70288 GUJ-2

70289

HIST-1




